



\$~38

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 13556/2022

SHIV SHANKAR DEV

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

THE REGISTRAR CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms.Beenashaw N Soni & Ms.Mansi Jain, Advs.

Mr.Udit Malik, ASC, GNCTD with Mr.Vishal Chanda & Ms.Rima Rao, Advs.

Mr.Sameer Vashisht, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

19.12.2024

%

No time left.

List on 22.04.2025.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

DECEMBER 19, 2024

kkkk